
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 61 Douglas, Chandler NFV V 17:01.79
2 2 3 Carson Rygh Lake Mills V 17:15.82
3 3 104 Sam Kepford WSR V 17:26.71
4 4 122 Bryden Juelsgaard Crestwood V 17:58.34
5 5 66 O'Hare, Caleb NFV V 18:04.67
6 6 119 Andrew Cummer WSR V 18:19.20
7 7 55 Clark, Weller NFV V 18:19.85
8 8 149 Henry Hayes Starmont V 18:33.85
9 9 27 Larson Shockey Decorah V 18:40.63

10 10 112 Logan McCullough WSR V 18:45.28
11 11 105 Kyle Kueker WSR V 18:49.03
12 12 124 Justin Nibaur Crestwood V 18:52.04
13 13 123 Nathan Martinek Crestwood V 18:53.70
14 14 111 Evan Ellsworth WSR V 18:55.47
15 15 120 Nick Kepford WSR V 18:56.34
16 16 106 Luke Stromberg WSR V 18:56.48
17 115 Ethyn Chesnut WSR V 18:56.68
18 17 9 Beau Hawley Decorah V 19:00.08
19 18 84 Kason Judisch Sumner V 19:06.04
20 19 11 Bennett Schutte Decorah V 19:08.19
21 20 62 Fantz, Weston NFV V 19:09.55
22 21 8 August Witt Decorah V 19:11.40
23 22 12 Christian Johnson Decorah V 19:19.59
24 108 Reese Wilson WSR V 19:24.22
25 23 20 Hogan Smith Decorah V 19:25.53
26 24 132 Nathaniel Bigalk Crestwood V 19:25.79
27 101 Noah Dilly WSR V 19:28.97
28 25 22 Izaak Eichinger Decorah V 19:31.15
29 103 Adam Hein WSR V 19:31.33
30 7 Arlo Hayes Decorah V 19:32.03
31 26 41 Luke Cerwinske Nashua V 19:32.66
32 27 60 Daughton, Jesse NFV V 19:35.27
33 23 Jackson Berlage Decorah V 19:47.13
34 117 Jack Beam WSR V 19:55.55
35 28 126 Boston Ferrie Crestwood V 19:55.71
36 29 125 Ethan Govern Crestwood V 19:58.27
37 30 57 Crooker, Davin NFV V 19:58.72
38 31 67 Ward, Carson NFV V 19:59.53
39 26 Lars Marquardt Decorah V 20:01.52
40 59 Cummings, Hunter NFV V 20:03.49
41 32 130 Blake Murphy Crestwood V 20:06.03
42 56 Crank, Ryan NFV V 20:07.91
43 71 Zurbriggen, Caleb NFV V 20:10.34
44 33 90 Cael Judisch Sumner V 20:17.09
45 128 Kendall Cotant Crestwood V 20:17.78
46 34 5 Ashton Love Lake Mills V 20:20.77
47 127 Caleb Kammerer Crestwood V 20:23.63
48 35 1 Aidan Johanson Lake Mills V 20:26.44
49 36 93 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn. V 20:30.52
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50 18 Drew White Decorah V 20:31.97
51 29 Nicholas Rowley Decorah V 20:32.24
52 37 42 Drew Wilken Nashua V 20:33.06
53 129 Kyle Quam Crestwood V 20:33.53
54 139 Jon Millage Crestwood V 20:36.29
55 131 Caleb Shea Crestwood V 20:37.11
56 65 Jensen, Trevon NFV V 20:39.07
57 6 Adrian Huang Decorah V 20:45.00
58 31 Owen Henning Decorah V 20:46.43
59 17 Drew Berns Decorah V 20:50.21
60 38 151 Connor Wittman Starmont V 20:51.86
61 58 Crooker, Nathan NFV V 20:52.87
62 40 Zackary Fretheim Decorah V 20:53.63
63 24 James Groux Decorah V 21:00.49
64 68 Wolff, Carson NFV V 21:00.64
65 14 Dane Cole Decorah V 21:01.50
66 39 79 Alex Rich Sumner V 21:04.12
67 40 96 Jacob Michels South Winn. V 21:07.35
68 142 Colter Bye Crestwood V 21:12.92
69 100 Kevin Jordan Riceville V 21:13.42
70 41 94 Ethan Maldonado South Winn. V 21:15.51
71 134 Ethan Mast Crestwood V 21:15.92
72 42 150 Josh Donat Starmont V 21:16.54
73 141 Jacob Andera Crestwood V 21:17.35
74 133 Jeremy Andera Crestwood V 21:23.22
75 43 75 Shane Duffy Sumner V 21:24.24
76 44 87 Brady Wilkinson Sumner V 21:27.72
77 45 152 Henry Hahn Starmont V 21:29.00
78 46 153 Will Patrick Starmont V 21:30.62
79 63 Halverson, Easton NFV V 21:33.12
80 47 99 Ethan Monroe South Winn. V 21:35.56
81 49 Michael Smith Waukon V 21:37.66
82 140 David Meinecke Crestwood V 21:39.75
83 70 Wurzer, Lucas NFV V 21:46.02
84 48 47 Clay Fisher Nashua V 21:48.57
85 49 92 Connor Frana South Winn. V 21:49.26
86 39 William Lange Decorah V 21:49.65
87 69 Wurtz, Adrian NFV V 21:49.96
88 64 Halverson, Peyton NFV V 21:54.98
89 135 Matthew Slifka Crestwood V 21:57.99
90 16 Dawson Christopher Decorah V 22:00.58
91 137 Hunter Bye Crestwood V 22:01.87
92 110 Parker Boevers WSR V 22:05.27
93 50 44 Isaac Kalainoff Nashua V 22:09.33
94 35 Solomon Thompson Decorah V 22:12.47
95 32 Sam Jermier Decorah V 22:14.45
96 51 76 Will Kroenecke Sumner V 22:16.56
97 52 45 Noah Foelske Nashua V 22:20.03
98 53 4 Parker Rogstad Lake Mills V 22:22.03
99 146 Cade Wenthold Crestwood V 22:22.77

100 107 Luke Tobin WSR V 22:24.29
101 102 Marshall Gonnerman WSR V 22:28.52



102 13 Conner Cook Decorah V 22:28.79
103 28 Luke Walter Decorah V 22:32.72
104 143 Nick Dietzenbach Crestwood V 22:36.61
105 10 Beirgen Gunhus-Dansdill Decorah V 22:40.64
106 25 Karter Einck Decorah V 22:43.31
107 36 Thomas Foster Decorah V 22:45.56
108 116 Mason Ellerbroek WSR V 22:48.04
109 114 Zac Birgen WSR V 22:51.04
110 54 77 Jared Miller Sumner V 22:58.63
111 55 95 Dayten Ondrashek South Winn. V 22:59.37
112 78 Nathan Reynolds Sumner V 23:04.77
113 37 Tyler Irwin Decorah V 23:05.12
114 56 2 Hayden Brua Lake Mills V 23:13.57
115 51 Brady Beyer Waukon V 23:21.58
116 33 Sawyer VandenBrink Decorah V 23:26.71
117 86 James Stimson Sumner V 23:26.87
118 34 Simon Mumford Decorah V 23:36.48
119 118 Salem Bird WSR V 23:37.76
120 21 Isaac Roberts Decorah V 23:38.10
121 15 Darin Rude Decorah V 23:38.79
122 82 Colten Dralle Sumner V 23:53.09
123 80 Roy Speicher Sumner V 23:53.92
124 57 97 Carson Brincks South Winn. V 23:57.30
125 52 Robbie Drew Waukon V 23:58.38
126 121 Ronnie Wilcox WSR V 23:59.66
127 145 Daniel Lares Crestwood V 24:00.27
128 53 Connor Stegen Waukon V 24:00.54
129 30 Noah Tapscott Decorah V 24:29.54
130 58 46 Mason Mitchell Nashua V 24:44.30
131 72 Ryan Darrah Sumner V 24:44.57
132 88 Theo Daniels Sumner V 25:34.68
133 91 Austin Langreck Sumner V 26:08.21
134 59 154 Brandon Becker Starmont V 26:40.44
135 74 Sean Dillon Sumner V 27:41.56
136 85 Wyatt Osborn Sumner V 28:51.42
137 98 Brandon Frana South Winn. V 29:11.79
138 148 Zach Schoeder NFV V 29:18.13



Team

44 WSR   3   6  10  11  14  15  16

60 NFV   1   5   7  21  32  37  38

81 Crestwood   4  12  13  26  35  36  41

88 Decorah   9  18  20  22  23  25  28

177 Sumner  19  44  66  75  76  96 110

179 Starmont   8  60  72  77  78 134

180 Lake Mills   2  46  48  98 114

213 Nashua  31  52  84  93  97 130

213 South Winn.  49  67  70  80  85 111 124

Waukon  81 115 125 128

Riceville 69

WSR NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Sam Kepford V 17:26.71 1 Douglas, Chandler V 17:01.79
6 Andrew Cummer V 18:19.20 5 O'Hare, Caleb V 18:04.67

10 Logan McCullough V 18:45.28 7 Clark, Weller V 18:19.85
11 Kyle Kueker V 18:49.03 20 Fantz, Weston V 19:09.55
14 Evan Ellsworth V 18:55.47 27 Daughton, Jesse V 19:35.27
15 Nick Kepford V 18:56.34 30 Crooker, Davin V 19:58.72
16 Luke Stromberg V 18:56.48 31 Ward, Carson V 19:59.53

Ethyn Chesnut V 18:56.68 Cummings, Hunter V 20:03.49
Reese Wilson V 19:24.22 Crank, Ryan V 20:07.91
Noah Dilly V 19:28.97 Zurbriggen, Caleb V 20:10.34
Adam Hein V 19:31.33 Jensen, Trevon V 20:39.07
Jack Beam V 19:55.55 Crooker, Nathan V 20:52.87
Parker Boevers V 22:05.27 Wolff, Carson V 21:00.64
Luke Tobin V 22:24.29 Halverson, Easton V 21:33.12
Marshall Gonnerman V 22:28.52 Wurzer, Lucas V 21:46.02
Mason Ellerbroek V 22:48.04 Wurtz, Adrian V 21:49.96
Zac Birgen V 22:51.04 Halverson, Peyton V 21:54.98
Salem Bird V 23:37.76 Zach Schoeder V 29:18.13
Ronnie Wilcox V 23:59.66 60 1:32:11

44 1:32:16

Crestwood Decorah
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Bryden Juelsgaard V 17:58.34 9 Larson Shockey V 18:40.63
12 Justin Nibaur V 18:52.04 17 Beau Hawley V 19:00.08
13 Nathan Martinek V 18:53.70 19 Bennett Schutte V 19:08.19
24 Nathaniel Bigalk V 19:25.79 21 August Witt V 19:11.40
28 Boston Ferrie V 19:55.71 22 Christian Johnson V 19:19.59
29 Ethan Govern V 19:58.27 23 Hogan Smith V 19:25.53
32 Blake Murphy V 20:06.03 25 Izaak Eichinger V 19:31.15

Kendall Cotant V 20:17.78 Arlo Hayes V 19:32.03
Caleb Kammerer V 20:23.63 Jackson Berlage V 19:47.13
Kyle Quam V 20:33.53 Lars Marquardt V 20:01.52
Jon Millage V 20:36.29 Drew White V 20:31.97
Caleb Shea V 20:37.11 Nicholas Rowley V 20:32.24
Colter Bye V 21:12.92 Adrian Huang V 20:45.00
Ethan Mast V 21:15.92 Owen Henning V 20:46.43
Jacob Andera V 21:17.35 Drew Berns V 20:50.21
Jeremy Andera V 21:23.22 Zackary Fretheim V 20:53.63
David Meinecke V 21:39.75 James Groux V 21:00.49
Matthew Slifka V 21:57.99 Dane Cole V 21:01.50
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Hunter Bye V 22:01.87 William Lange V 21:49.65
Cade Wenthold V 22:22.77 Dawson Christopher V 22:00.58
Nick Dietzenbach V 22:36.61 Solomon Thompson V 22:12.47
Daniel Lares V 24:00.27 Sam Jermier V 22:14.45

81 1:35:06 Conner Cook V 22:28.79
Luke Walter V 22:32.72
Beirgen Gunhus-Dansdill V 22:40.64
Karter Einck V 22:43.31
Thomas Foster V 22:45.56
Tyler Irwin V 23:05.12
Sawyer VandenBrink V 23:26.71
Simon Mumford V 23:36.48
Isaac Roberts V 23:38.10
Darin Rude V 23:38.79
Noah Tapscott V 24:29.54

88 1:35:20

Sumner Starmont
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

18 Kason Judisch V 19:06.04 8 Henry Hayes V 18:33.85
33 Cael Judisch V 20:17.09 38 Connor Wittman V 20:51.86
39 Alex Rich V 21:04.12 42 Josh Donat V 21:16.54
43 Shane Duffy V 21:24.24 45 Henry Hahn V 21:29.00
44 Brady Wilkinson V 21:27.72 46 Will Patrick V 21:30.62
51 Will Kroenecke V 22:16.56 59 Brandon Becker V 26:40.44
54 Jared Miller V 22:58.63 179 1:43:42

Nathan Reynolds V 23:04.77
James Stimson V 23:26.87
Colten Dralle V 23:53.09
Roy Speicher V 23:53.92
Ryan Darrah V 24:44.57
Theo Daniels V 25:34.68
Austin Langreck V 26:08.21
Sean Dillon V 27:41.56
Wyatt Osborn V 28:51.42

177 1:43:19

Lake Mills Nashua
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Carson Rygh V 17:15.82 26 Luke Cerwinske V 19:32.66
34 Ashton Love V 20:20.77 37 Drew Wilken V 20:33.06
35 Aidan Johanson V 20:26.44 48 Clay Fisher V 21:48.57
53 Parker Rogstad V 22:22.03 50 Isaac Kalainoff V 22:09.33
56 Hayden Brua V 23:13.57 52 Noah Foelske V 22:20.03

180 1:43:39 58 Mason Mitchell V 24:44.30
213 1:46:24

South Winn. Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

36 Isaiah Kruckman V 20:30.52 Michael Smith V 21:37.66
40 Jacob Michels V 21:07.35 Brady Beyer V 23:21.58
41 Ethan Maldonado V 21:15.51 Robbie Drew V 23:58.38
47 Ethan Monroe V 21:35.56 Connor Stegen V 24:00.54
49 Connor Frana V 21:49.26
55 Dayten Ondrashek V 22:59.37
57 Carson Brincks V 23:57.30

Brandon Frana V 29:11.79
213 1:46:18

Riceville



Score Name Grade Time
Kevin Jordan V 21:13.42


